“Mic hi ga n  Cen tr al  Rai lr oa d  Com pa ny , 
“Chi ca go  Stat io n , Nov . 1th, 1877.

“ Received from Paris Myrick in apparent good order. Con-
signed to order Paris Myrick.

“ Notify J. & W. Blaker, Philadelphia, Pa.
Articles. Marked. Weight or measure.

“ Two hundred & two (202) Cattle. 240,000.
“ Advanced charges $12.00.
“ Marked and described as above (contents and value other-

wise unknown), for transportation by the Michigan Central 
Railroad Company to the warehouse at * * *

“Notice. — See rules of transportation on.the back hereof.